R&D  Print date 07/06/05
    July,2006
 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for
WLAN & Bluetooth Application
CAN4311153002xx1K
 March,
2007
Justin Liu C.T.Lee March,

    A4
spec.doc Yageo Taiwan
Ordering Information
The antennas may be ordered by using the Yageo ordering code.  These code
numbers can be determined by the following rules:
 CAN 43 11  1     53  00   2xx   1K
               A         P   M   S     B    T       Q
A. Family Code
 CAN 43 = Yageo Part No. for Antenna
P.Packing Type Code
11 = 180 mm/ 7" reel, blister taping
M. Materials Code
 1 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
 53= 5.3 * 2.0*1.3mm
B. Application
 00 = Bluetooth Application
T. Type
200 =  type 0
210 = type 1
220 = type 2
230 = type 3
240 = type 4
245 = normal type
250 = type 5
Q. Packing amount
 1K = 1000 pcs for taping per reel
R&D  Print date 07/06/05
    July,2006
 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for
WLAN & Bluetooth Application
CAN4311153002xx1K
 March,
2007
Justin Liu C.T.Lee March,
2007
 Page 12 sheet 190-
12
    A4
spec.doc Yageo Taiwan
Taping Blister Tape
R&D  Print date 07/06/05
    July,2006
 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for
WLAN & Bluetooth Application
CAN4311153002xx1K
 March,
2007
Justin Liu C.T.Lee March,
2007
 Page 13 sheet 190-
13
    A4
spec.doc Yageo Taiwan
DIMENSION:
Serial no Checking note
Index
Spec(mm)
1 Sprocket hole Do 1.50±0.10
2 Pocket hole D1 1.0±0.05
3 Distance sprocket hole/sprocket hole Po 4.0±0.10
4 Distance pocket/pocket P1 4.0±0.10
5 Distance sprocket hole/pocket P2 2.0±0.05
6 Tape width W 12.0±0.30
7 Distance sprocket hole/outside E 1.75±0.10
8 Distance sprocket hole/pocket F 5.50±0.05
9 Pocket length Ao 1.47±0.10
10 Pocket length Bo 5.57±0.10
11 Pocket depth Ko 2.34±0.10
12 Thickness of tape T 0.279±0.02
13 10x sprocket hole pitch 10Po 40.0±0.20
7”(180mm) Reel Specifications
TAPE WEITH A N C W1 W2 MAX.
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
12 180 60±1 13+0.50/-0.20 12.4+2.0/-0.0 18.4
R&D  Print date 07/06/05
    July,2006
 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for
WLAN & Bluetooth Application
CAN4311153002xx1K